University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212528222010

2 212520109119

3 212530176093

4 212528222011

5 212520118160

6 212520109117

7 212520118151

8 212526234076

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Form No.

21EAST1032259

21EAST1028097

21EAST1004815

21EAST1051036

21EAST1052804

21EAST1017372

21EAST1023631

21EAST1117178

First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

APOORVA
BHARADWA)

TANMAY
BHATT

ROMAN ROY

DISHA
CHANDRAKANT
WAINGANKAR

RIYA
SACHDEVA

SARTHAK
KAKRA

DEEPIKA NEGI

BITHIKA DAS

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East

Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

357

325

315

300

292

285

283

280

Combined
Rank

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

7.62

54.00

0.00

85.33

79.11

71.82

6.78

79.40

Choice

16-11-2021
12:41:25

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

SC

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 6



University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212520109115

2 212523223024

3 212530176091

4 212532184042

5 212520109107

Form No.

21EAST1114769

21EAST1013908

21EAST1005037

21EAST1139745

21EAST1099639

First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2020

Name

RAJ
KUMAR

MEHADIA
BAGDADI

MD
SARFARAZ
KALIM

RAVI
RANJAN

DHEERA)
GUPTA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

268

265

245

194

193

Combined
Rank

12

14

18

27

28

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

6.59

0.00

0.00

6.62

64.30

16-11-2021
12:41:25

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 6



16-11-2021
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2020 12:41:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 6



16-11-2021
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2020 12:41:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212519166026 21EAST1069069 MANSI Department of East 143 36 7.58 1 ST

RAWAT Asian Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 6



16-11-2021
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2020 12:41:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212520109118 21EAST1080596 SHARADENDU Department of East 136 37 47.78 1 EWS

DUBEY Asian Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 6



16-11-2021
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Japanese-2020 12:41:25

Page 6 of 6



