### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212528222010	21EAST1032259	APOORVA BHARADWAJ	Department of East Asian Studies	357	1	7.62	1	EWS
2	212520109119	21EAST1028097	TANMAY BHATT	Department of East Asian Studies	325	2	54.00	1	Unreserved
3	212530176093	21EAST1004815	ROMAN ROY	Department of East Asian Studies	315	3	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212528222011	21EAST1051036	DISHA CHANDRAKANT WAINGANKAR	Department of East Asian Studies	300	4	85.33	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212520118160	21EAST1052804	RIYA SACHDEVA	Department of East Asian Studies	292	5	79.11	1	Unreserved
6	212520109117	21EAST1017372	SARTHAK KAKRA	Department of East Asian Studies	285	6	71.82	1	EWS
7	212520118151	21EAST1023631	DEEPIKA NEGI	Department of East Asian Studies	283	7	6.78	1	Unreserved
8	212526234076	21EAST1117178	BITHIKA DAS	Department of East Asian Studies	280	8	79.40	1	SC

### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

					Final		Qualifying		Category
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Marks %/GP	Choice	Filled by Candidate
1	212520109115	21EAST1114769	RAJ KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	268	12	6.59	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212523223024	21EAST1013908	MEHADIA BAGDADI	Department of East Asian Studies	265	14	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212530176091	21EAST1005037	MD SARFARAZ KALIM	Department of East Asian Studies	245	18	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212532184042	21EAST1139745	RAVI RANJAN	Department of East Asian Studies	194	27	6.62	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212520109107	21EAST1099639	DHEERAJ GUPTA	Department of East Asian Studies	193	28	64.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

16-11-2021 12:41:25

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
---	--------------	-------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	--

### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212519166026	21EAST1069069	MANSI RAWAT	Department of East Asian Studies	143	36	7.58	1	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	212520109118	21EAST1080596	SHARADENDU DUBEY	Department of East Asian Studies	136	37	47.78	1	EWS		